
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 1:01:52pm
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Event 181: Elite Men Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000 - Result

1. 2 John CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:15.698
Half Lap 13.728 (1)

Lap 1 22.451 22.451 (1)
Lap 2 15.956 38.408 (1)
Lap 3 15.476 53.884 (1)
Lap 4 15.558 1:09.443 (1)
Lap 5 15.575 1:25.019 (1)
Lap 6 15.531 1:40.550 (1)
Lap 7 15.533 1:56.083 (1)
Lap 8 15.575 2:11.659 (1)
Lap 9 15.565 2:27.224 (1)

Lap 10 15.436 2:42.661 (1)
Lap 11 15.499 2:58.160 (1)
Lap 12 15.315 3:13.475 (1)
Lap 13 15.243 3:28.719 (1)
Lap 14 15.410 3:44.129 (1)
Lap 15 15.663 3:59.793 (1)
Lap 16 15.905 4:15.698 (1)

2. 3 Jack DOHLER (X-Speed Australia CC) 4:26.581 +10.883
Half Lap 13.786 13.786 (2)

Lap 1 22.525 22.525 (2)
Lap 2 16.478 39.004 (2)
Lap 3 16.134 55.138 (2)
Lap 4 16.080 1:11.219 (2)
Lap 5 16.004 1:27.224 (2)
Lap 6 16.119 1:43.343 (2)
Lap 7 16.053 1:59.396 (2)
Lap 8 16.104 2:15.500 (2)
Lap 9 16.201 2:31.701 (2)

Lap 10 16.291 2:47.993 (2)
Lap 11 16.475 3:04.469 (2)
Lap 12 16.602 3:21.071 (2)
Lap 13 16.384 3:37.455 (2)
Lap 14 16.244 3:53.699 (2)
Lap 15 16.499 4:10.199 (2)
Lap 16 16.382 4:26.581 (2)


